	Services Services	the second second second	6	one by	
Pate in 19/08/02	Job description	Date & Line Completed		CHE OF	-
Kerka NA/LIPS2007945/13	SAS e-filing				
ValiNo SBN/01/P	E-mail (within slass AP, 2008)				
1000 18/08/00 1010	i-Motor Claim Form				. 454
	i-Motor W/O (Within OE 2)	us, 11' 4hrs)			.•
OD (ii')' Pepotang Only	i-Photo Uploaded				
tage .	Assessment/Survey Report	1			
TP Insurer	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (	Canilator 32 Ca	Tel:	Fax:		
TP Particulars: Veh No:	2W8147H INC	( )/Non-INC ( )			
Owner / Driver: (		Tel:			
Policy No: ( ) Per	iod: (	Cover Type: (		)	
Confirmed by : (	Date:	Time:		)	
	Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0	-20%; P: 21-79%. F: 80	11:0%]		
tom of regional and	Varranty: YES ( )/NO (	. )			
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,00	00 ( ) / \$2,000 ( )				1001111111
General Remarks:-  ( ) Walk-In Customer: Customer's information (Customer's In		March to the teller			
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice	: YES( )/NO( )	Towing Co. (	Forsei	Done b	y
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)		Date&Time Completed		Jone b	У
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / C	Courtesy Car ( )				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )		i		
man and the second of the seco	3000] ( )	A STATE			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	1000] ( )				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:	( )				
Injury:	(000)			.0-1	
	(000) ( )		3727	. Dela	
Injury:	(000) ( /				
Injury:	(1000) ( )				
Injury:	(000) ( )				
Injury:					Aut (3
Injury:  Date/Time Actions		Preparation Checklist		nt (S)	Ant (3 Add Si
Injury:  Date/Time Actions  NA2>0224	Invoice I	dent Reporting (\$30);	15		
Injury:  Date/Time Actions  NA3>0224	Invoice I  I) AR: Acci 2) DA: Dan	dent Reporting (\$30); auge Assessment (\$100); INC	(\$80) \$40/\$45		
Injury:  Date/Time Actions  NA220224  Claimant's Particulars:-	Invoice I  I) AR: Acc  2) DA: Dan  3) TF: Tow  4) ET: Folic	dent Reporting (\$30); uge Assessment (\$100); INC ng Fee w-Through Survey	(\$80)		
Injury:  Date/Time Actions  MADDODY  Claimant's Particulars:-  Driver/Owner:	Invoice I  1) AR: Acci 2) DA: Dan 3) TF: Towi 4) FT: Follo 5) FT: Follo For claim	dent Reporting (\$30); unge Assessment (\$100); INC ung Fee uw-Through Survey uw-Through Survey (Resurvey) ung ngainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan.)	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$00\$)		
Injury:  Date/Time Actions  NA220224  Claimant's Particulars:-  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:	Invoice I  1) AR: Acci 2) DA: Dan 3) TF: Towi 4) FT: Folio 5) FT: Folio For claim 6) TR: Re-i 7) NI: Idee	dent Reporting (\$30); unge Assessment (\$100); INC ung Fee uw-Through Survey (Resurvey) ung ngainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan ) unspection DA + SMRT Survey	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$30		
Date/Time Actions  MADDODY  Claimant's Particulars:-  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:	Invoice I  1) AR : Acci 2) DA : Dan 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Folio 5) FT : Folio For claim 6) TR : Re-i 7) N1 : Idae 8) NTUC A	dent Reporting (\$30); unge Assessment (\$100); INC ung Fee uw-Through Survey uw-Through Survey (Resurvey) ung ngainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan.)	\$ (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$00\$)		
Injury:  Date/Time Actions  MADDODY  Claimant's Particulars:-  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:	Invoice I  1) AR: Acci 2) DA: Dan 3) TF: Towi 4) FT: Follo 5) FT: Follo For claim 6) TR: Re-i 7) N1: Idae 8) NTUC A Oli* *N5: Cot	dent Reporting (\$30); unge Assessment (\$100); INC ung Fee w-Through Survey (Resurvey) ung mainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan unspection DA + SMRT Survey dditional Services:- urtesy Car / Tpt Allowance	\$40,545 \$120 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$15 \$160		
Injury:  Date/Time Actions  MADDODY  Claimant's Particulars:-  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:	Invoice I  1) AR: Acci 2) DA: Dan 3) TF: Towi 4) FT: Folio 5) FT: Folio For claim 6) TR: Re-i 7) N1: Idae 8) NTUC A OD* *N5: Cou	dent Reporting (\$30);  large Assessment (\$100); INC  large Fee  w-Through Survey  long against INC Only (wef 10 Jan  aspection  DA + SMRT Survey  dditional Services:  lartesy Car / Tpt Allowance  lair Co-ordination	\$40,545 \$120 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$15 \$160		
Date/Time Actions  NADDODY  Claimant's Particulars:  Oriver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:  QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice I  1) AR: Acci 2) DA: Dan 3) TF: Towi 4) FT: Folio 5) FT: Folio For claim 6) TR: Re-i 7) N1: Idae 8) NTUC A QIL* *N5: Cou *N6: Rep *N7: Fos	deat Reporting (\$30); large Assessment (\$100); INC large Fee w-Through Survey long against INC Only (wef 10 Jan ) aspection DA + SMRT Survey dditional Services; lartesy Car / Tpt Allowanse wir Co-ordination t Repair Inspection / Collect Excess Coordination	\$40,545 \$120 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$75 \$160 \$5 \$5 \$5		
Injury:  Date/Time Actions	Invoice I  1) AR: Acci 2) DA: Dan 3) TF: Towi 4) FT: Folio 5) FT: Folio For claim 6) TR: Re-i 7) N1: Idae 8) NTUC A QIL* *N5: Cou *N6: Rep *N7: Fos	deat Reporting (\$30); large Assessment (\$100); INC large Fee w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resurvey) long against INC Only (wef 10 Jan ) haspection DA + SMRT Survey dditional Services.  Interview Car / Tpt Allowan: Large To-ordination t Repair Inspection / Collect Excess Coordination ): TP (N-n INC) against INC	\$ (\$80) \$ 40/\$45 \$ 120 \$ 30 \$ 30 \$ 575 \$ 160 \$ 510 \$ 525	t Bill	



## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

The issue and acceptance or this norm by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### ACCIDENT STATEMENT

19/08/2022 11:16 (SGT) Date of Submission Reported by

18/08/2022 10:10 (SGT) Date of Accident

**Exact Location of Accident** Singapore

JLN TOA PAYOH TWDS CHANGI Additional Location Information

Singapore Country/State of Loss

#### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Private use

Private car

No - Claiming third party

SBN1011P Vehicle Registration Number

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? GOH JIAK NGUAN Name Of Registered Owner SXXXX881H NRIC No jack@furntex.com **Email Address** (Phone) +65-97351011 Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

BMW Manufacturer 740li Model Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Vehicle Category

Auto Transmission 2998 CC

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Liberty Insurance Pte Ltd SD22V04765/VPC2/R00 Policy Number / Cover Note Number

DRIVER

GOH JIAK NGUAN Name of Driver SXXXX881H NRIC No 18/10/1959 Date Of Birth Outdoor Occupation

26/07/1977 Date Of Driving Pass 45 YEARS AND 1 MONTH Driving experience Gender (Phone) +65-97351011 Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number jack@furntex.com Email Address 78 ENG KONG TERRACE Address Address complement 599032 Postcode Yes Is the driver the policyholder? If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured No Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Chain Collision Type of Accident DRIZZLING Weather Conditions Wet Road Surface OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No 3 Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 2 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No Translator's name Translator's ID Translator's phone number Translator's email Original language used in the statement PASSENGER 1 NEO CHEW PENG Name Female Gender DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? Paya Lebar Neighbourhood Police Post Police Station Name Blk 114 Hougang Avenue 1 #01-1270 Singapore 530114 Police Station Address Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLS REFER TO THE POLICE REPORT: T/20220818/2087 ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes

#### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Yes

Vehicle Registration Number

SLW8142H

WITH WORKSHOP

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Reasons for not uploading a video of the accident

Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Private car Name of Driver LAW TEK WEE NRIC No SXXXX294G Contact Number (Phone) +65-98976261 Address Address complement Postcode Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage Details of property damaged in accident No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2**

Vehicle Registration Number SND2851K Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Private car Name of Driver KOH SOO SING, ROBIN NRIC No. SXXXX252G Contact Number (Phone) +65-82688805 Address Address complement Postcode Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage Details of property damaged in accident No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

#### INJURED 1

Name of injured person GOH JIAK NGUAN Gender Male Phone No Address Address Complement Post Code Approximate Age Years Old Injuries Sustained SLIGHT Injured person in which vehicle? SBN1011P Were seat belts worn? Yes Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

#### 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers to the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third-party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyhouer's Signature / Date & Time

Actual Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel (Name as in NRIC/ID card)

19/08/22

TWAS CHIANGI JALAN TOA PAYOH Sketch Plan

vJun2022

ribe Circ	cumstance of t	he Accide	nt							
0/5	refus	60	the p	oolice	repor	A:	7/20	3208	18/20	87

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time Actual Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder)

Actual Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder)

/ Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel (Name as in NRIC/ID card)





T/20220818/2087

1 of 3

Report No. T/20220818/2087

Police Station Of Origin: Paya Lebar NPP 114 Hougang Avenue 1 #01-1270 SINGAPORE 530114

Tel No: 1800-2899999

#### REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 18/08/2022 17:04			Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 22		
Informa	nt's Partice	ulars				
Name of Informant: GOH JIAK NGUAN			Address: 78 ENG KONG TER SINGAPORE 599032			
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S1368881H			Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 97351011		
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		EN	Email:			
Sex: Male	Age: 62	Date of Birth: 18/10/1959	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: BUSINESSMAN			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3,4,5  Date of Expiry:			

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 18/08/2022 10:10	Type of Location Straight Road	
Location: PAN-ISLAND	EXPRESSWAY				
Weather: Drizzling		Road Surface: Wet		Road Speed Limit:	
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Heavy	
One Way		1401 COLLIGIEG			

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SBN1011P	Car				Slightly Damaged	1
SLW8142H	Car				Slightly Damaged	1

Details of Person Involved Any Pedestrian Involved: No Use of Pedestrien Grossing: NA No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL(



Signature:

pore Police Force





2 of 3

Report No. T/20220818/2087

Police Station Of Origin: Paya Lebar NPP 114 Hougang Avenue 1 #01-1270 SINGAPORE 530114 Tel No: 1800-2899999

#### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver		av notice				
Name	GOH JIAK NGUAN			ID No		S1368881H
Related Vehicle	SBN1011P (Car)			Contact No.		97351011
Hospital/Clinic	ADVANCE CLINIC & SURGERY PTE LTD			Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g	Class: 3,4,5 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	18/08/2022	Date Disc	charge	NIL		
No. of Days gran	07		Degree of Injury			

#### Brief Details.

On the 18/08/22, at around 1010hrs. I was driving (White BMW, SBN1011P) on PIE (Jalan Toa Payoh area) towards the direction of Changi, at most right lane (lane 1). The cars at the front starting to apply brakes. Hence, I followed as well. I applied my brakes gradually to a point that my vehicle almost came to a stop. Suddenly, I felt a collision from my rear. Due to impact, my body and my vehicle jerked forward. Within seconds, I feel a secondary jerk from the back.

I came down and look and realized that a vehicle (Black Mazda SLW8142H) had collided on my rear, and thus caused a third car collided to the vehicle. We exchanged our particulars (Mr Law, Hp: 98976261), took pictures of the accident and left the site. Due to the accident, I felt pain on my neck and dizzy, as such I visited the clinic. The Doctor (Dr Lim) conducted X-ray and informed that there no fracture yet. However, he informed me to observe for the next few for any pain, hence he issued me MC (No: 0000096002) and some medication. My Vehicle's back bumper had some damages due to accident.

I would like to inform that I have a front and back dashcam that had captured the accident.

That' All.







20220818/2087

3 of 3

Report No. T/20220818/2087

Police Station Of Origin: Paya Lebar NPP 114 Hougang Avenue 1 #01-1270 SINGAPORE 530114 Tel No: 1800-2899999

#### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

#### Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Informant:
Date/Time: 18/08/2022 17:04
Classification Of Case:

NP168



# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

H	LOCATION: JALAN TOA PAYOH TWAS SIND (HH:MM)
- 11	(DD/MM/YYYY), TIME:/ /0 . (0 )///
11-	LOCATION: JALAN TOA PAYOH TWAS CHANGE
- 11	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE
//	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SBN/011P
11	DINSURANCE COLLEGE
11	DINSURANCE COMPANY: ZIBERTY
11	
111	e) MAKE & MODEL: BMW 740LI
11	TITYPE-IS A MODEL: BMW 740LI
11	6) MAKE & MODEL: BMW 740L/  F) TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV / VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)  b) PURPOSE OF USING
11	
11	h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME.
11	ITARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO)
11	MOURED / POLICY HOLDED
	DINPINGENTE MOUNN
	THE PARTY OF THE P
	DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 5/36888/H CONTACT: 9735/01/  S99032
1	
	CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER
	Induding driver ] a) NAME_AS ABOVE
1	(MALE / FEMALE)
N	(EO CHEW)
100	d)DATE OF BIRTH- / /A
11 6	DENIG (F) COCCUPATION: (INDOOR TOUTS OF THE PORTY
	TYEARS OF DENVISOR TO THE TENT OF THE TENT
	# DOCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)  f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE:  WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES!)  THE DRIVER WITH INSURED OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED.
	TO THE ATTOMOSISE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE
	DIROAD SURFACE RAINING / OTHERS OF THE STATE
	5. GIWEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR) RAINING / OTHERS DRIZZLING 6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES) NO) 7. GIREPORTED TO ROUSE (YES) NO)
	ENVIOLED TO ECOLUCIE DEED VIDE A
e.t	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:
-4- M	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Clu	duding driver ) b) DRIVER'S NAME: (A) TO MODEL:
	( ) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 59/840946 CONTACT: 9807/2/
× 1.	9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE CONTACT: 98976261
A 191	PRISTURGER OF PRISTURGER SND 2851K
Uln	duding data of DRIVER'S NAME COC ST
(	A TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O
	CONTACT: 6268 8 605

Cimail = Jack@furntex.com

fax =
VIDEO = yes, with workshop





### Liberty Insurance Pte Ltd

Registration no. 199002791D

51 Club Street #03-00 Liberty House Singapore 069428 Tel: (65) 6221 8611

Certificate of Insurance
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT 2019 MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959

SD22V04765 /VPC2 /R00 Certificate No

MX1 Form

24-MAY-2022 Date of Issue

1.Index Mark and Registration No. of Vehicle: **SBN1011P** 

WBA7T220X0CH67805 2. Chassis number of Vehicle: GOH JIAK NGUAN 3.Name of Policyholder.

4.Effective date of Commencement of Insurance

12-MAY-2022 00:00 AM for the purposes of the Act: 11-MAY-2024 23:59 PM 5.Date of Expiry of Insurance:

6,Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to

A) The Policyholder.

B) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

7.Limitations as to use\*:

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

8. The Policy does not cover:

A) Use for hire or reward.

B) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trials or speed-testing.

C) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.

D) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

\*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987.

For and on behalf of LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD

Approved Insurers

Authorised Signature

For Information only:

COVERAGE:

Unlimited Windscreen, NCD Protection, Comprehensive

MARKET VALUE AT THE TIME OF LOSS SUM INSURED:

EXCESS:

Section I S\$900,Additional Excess For Young & Inexperienced Drivers S\$2500,Windscreen Excess S\$0

FINANCE COMPANY: PRODUCER NAME:

HONG LEONG FINANCE LTD SD CONTEGO SERVICES

20220524 PLFG.

Ver.1.260705